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11-Night Wine & Culture Voyage

Azamara Quest®, departing: June 13, 2021

DATE PORT/CITY ACTIVITY ARRIVAL DEPART

Sun 13-Jun 2021 Lisbon, Portugal Embark - 5:00 pm

Mon 14-Jun 2021 Leixões, (Porto), Portugal Docked 8:00 am 8:00 pm

Tue 15-Jun 2021 At Sea Cruising - -

Wed 16-Jun 2021 Bilbao, (San Sebastian), Spain Docked 7:30 am 6:00 pm

Thu 17-Jun to Sat 19-Jun 2021 Bordeaux, France Docked 1:45 pm (Jun 17) 2:30 pm (Jun 19)

Sun 20-Jun to Mon 21-Jun 2021 Nantes, (Loire Valley), France Docked 3:00 pm (Jun 20) 11:00 pm (Jun 21)

Tue 22-Jun 2021 At Sea Cruising - -

Wed 23-Jun 2021 St. Peter Port, Guernsey, Channel Islands Tendered 8:00 am 6:00 pm

Thu 24-Jun 2021 Southampton, England Debark 6:00 am -


